
Dyddiad Dechrau Hyd Bwrdd Côd y Gydran Teitl y Gydran Lefel

Date Start Duration Board Component Title Component Title Level
TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3110U30-1 Geography Unit 3 GCSE/FC

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3400U30-1 Biology Unit 3: Practical GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3410U30-1 Chemistry Unit 3: Practical GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3420U30-1 Physics Unit 3: Practical GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3430U70-1 Science Double Unit 7 GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3440U30-1 Applied Science Single Unit 3 Found GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3440U40-1 Applied Science Single Unit 4 GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3445U40-1 Applied Science Double Unit 4 Found GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3445U50-1 Applied Science Double Unit 5 GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3800UA0-1 French Unit 1 Higher: Speaking GCSE/B

TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCSE 3810UA0-1 Spanish Unit 1 Higher: Speaking GCSE/B

Tue 07 May 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 6300QCL-1 Entry Level Mathematics-Numeracy 1 EL/B

Wed 08 May 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 6430QCL-1 Entry Level Science 1 EL/B

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3310U50-1 Maths-Num UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator GCSE/FC

Thu 09 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3690U30-1 Drama Unit 3 Interpreting Theatre GCSE/FC

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3400UB0-1 Biology Unit 2 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U40-1 Science Double Unit 4 Foundation GCSE/B

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UD0-1 Science Double Unit 4 Higher GCSE/B

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3440U20-1 Applied Science Single Unit 2 Found GCSE/B

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3445U30-1 Applied Science Double Unit 3 Found GCSE/B

Mon 13 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3720U10-1 Eng Lit Unit 1 Foundation: Written GCSE/B

Mon 13 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3720UA0-1 Eng Lit Unit 1 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 WJEC/GCSE 3800UB0-1 French Unit 2 Higher: Listening GCSE/B

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3800UC0-1 French Unit 3 Higher: Reading GCSE/B

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 3100NC0-1 Hanes Uned 1C: Ysgrifenedig GCSE/B

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 3100UC0-1 History Unit 1C: Written GCSE/B

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3300U10-1 Maths UNIT1 Foundation Noncalculator GCSE/FC

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3300U50-1 Maths UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator GCSE/FC

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3300U30-1 Maths UNIT1 Intermedia Noncalculator GCSE/FC

Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3120NE0-1 Ast. Crefydd Uned 1D: Ysgrifenedig GCSE/B

Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3120UE0-1 Religious Studies Unit 1E: Written GCSE/B

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3410UB0-1 Chemistry Unit 2 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U50-1 Science Double Unit 5 Foundation GCSE/B

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UE0-1 Science Double Unit 5 Higher GCSE/B

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3110U10-1 Geography Unit 1 GCSE/FC

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3720U20-1 Eng Lit Unit 2A Foundation: Written GCSE/B

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3720UB0-1 Eng Lit Unit 2A Higher: Written GCSE/B

Mon 20 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3570UB0-1 Hsc and Childcare Unit 1 Paper GCSE/B

Tue 21 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 5799U30-1 Engineering Unit 3 Written New WTA/1&2

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3000N20-1 Cymraeg Iaith Uned 2 Disgrifio GCSE/FC

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3020U30-1 Welsh Second Language UNIT3: Written GCSE/B

Wed 22 May 13:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3550U10-1 PE Unit 1 Intro to PE GCSE/FC

Wed 22 May 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 3555U10-1 PE (Short Course) Unit 1 Intro to PE GCSE/SC

Thu 23 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3700U20-1 English Language Unit 2 Description GCSE/FC

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3420UB0-1 Physics Unit 2 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U60-1 Science Double Unit 6 Foundation GCSE/B

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UF0-1 Science Double Unit 6 Higher GCSE/B

Fri 24 May 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3800U40-1 French Unit 4 Foundation: Writing GCSE/B

Fri 24 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3800UD0-1 French Unit 4 Higher: Writing GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3310U60-1 Maths-Num UNIT2 Higher Calculator GCSE/FC

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5259UA0-1 Sport & Coaching Unit 1: Onscreen New WTA/1&2

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 00:45 WJEC/GCSE 3810UB0-1 Spanish Unit 2 Higher: Listening GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3810UC0-1 Spanish Unit 3 Higher: Reading GCSE/B

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3000N30-1 Cymraeg Iaith Uned 3 Trafod GCSE/FC

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3020U40-1 Welsh Second Language UNIT4: Written GCSE/B
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Tue 04 Jun 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 3100UF0-1 History Unit 2B: Written GCSE/B

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3110U20-1 Geography Unit 2 GCSE/FC

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3700U30-1 English Language UNIT3 Argumentation GCSE/FC

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3120N50-1 Ast. Crefydd Uned 2D: Ysgrifenedig GCSE/B

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3120U50-1 Religious Studies Unit 2E: Written GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3400UA0-1 Biology Unit 1 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U10-1 Science Double Unit 1 Foundation GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UA0-1 Science Double Unit 1 Higher GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3440U10-1 Applied Science Single Unit 1 Found GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3445U20-1 Applied Science Double Unit 2 Found GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3810UD0-1 Spanish Unit 4 Higher: Writing GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3540U10-1 Digital Tech Unit 1 Digital World GCSE/FC

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3100NJ0-1 Hanes Uned 3A: Ysgrifenedig GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3100UJ0-1 History Unit 3A: Written GCSE/B

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3300U20-1 Maths UNIT2 Foundation Calculator GCSE/FC

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3300U60-1 Maths UNIT2 Higher Calculator GCSE/FC

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3300U40-1 Maths UNIT2 Intermediate Calculator GCSE/FC

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 01 Naked-Eye Astronomy GCSE/9FC

Wed 12 Jun 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 98110001 Constructing Built Enviro Unit 1 L1L2/B

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3445UA0-1 Applied Science Double Unit 1 Higher GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3410UA0-1 Chemistry Unit 1 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U20-1 Science Double Unit 2 Foundation GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UB0-1 Science Double Unit 2 Higher GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3445U10-1 Applied Science Double Unit 1 Found GCSE/B

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE 3420UA0-1 Physics Unit 1 Higher: Written GCSE/B

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430U30-1 Science Double Unit 3 Foundation GCSE/B

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 3430UC0-1 Science Double Unit 3 Higher GCSE/B

Mon 17 Jun 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE 3660U30-1 Music Unit 3 Appraising GCSE/FC

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE 3603U10-1 D & T (Productdes) UNIT1 D & T in 21st Cen GCSE/FC

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 02 Telescopic Astronomy GCSE/9FC

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 3560UA0-1 Food & Nutrition Unit 1 Written GCSE/FC

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCSE 95500001 Additional Mat Written Paper L1L2/L2

KEY: Year 11 Year 10 Year 10 & 11

PLEASE NOTE:

All candidates must be available to sit examinations until the end of the examination season, including the set 

contingency days.

Candidates must be available until 26th June 2024 should any contingency days need to be used.
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